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Jim Coe NMFS, AFSC jim.coe@noaa.gov

Ron Dearborn Alaska Sea Grant fnrkd@uaf.edu

Ron Baird OAR, Sea Grant ronald.baird@noaa.gov

Doug DeMaster NMFS, NMML douglas.demaster@noaa.gov

Richard Ferrero NMFS, AFSC rich.ferrero@noaa.gov

Thomas Eagle NMFS-HQ (Prot. Resources) tom.eagle@noaa.gov

Lloyd Lowry SSL Recovery Team llowry@eagle.ptialaska.net

Bob Malouf OAR, Oregon Sea Grant robert.malouf@orst.edu

Shannon Atkinson Alaska Sealife Center shannon_atkinson@alaskasealife.org
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Pat Fair NOS, CCEHBR pat.fair@noaa.gov
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Cynthia Tynan NMFS, NWFSC cynthia.tynan@noaa.gov

Jeff Napp NMFS, AFSC jeff.napp@noaa.gov
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